MCB POWER-SPIN
Custom AC/DC Power Supply
MCB Electronics has designed and developed a versatile
comprehensive customizable AC input DC output power
supply: Power-Spin.
An AC-DC power supply is a power electronic converting
equipment which can convert alternating current (AC) into
direct current (DC) with variable output voltage and

interaction.
MCB AC/DC Power-Spin 8kW
ARCHITECTURE and PRINCIPLES
Power-Spin is based on the concept of modularity; high powers can be reached through the parallelism of multiple units.
For example, below is the electrical schematic of a single module inside the AC/DC power supply capable of supplying
4KW of DC power.
Our standard current power offering summarised below, can easily be tailored on the specific variable current and
voltage ranges required from the customer.
Part Number DC Output Mechanical Dimensions
 Power
[kW]
Voltage
[Vdc]
Current
[A] Type W[mm] D[mm] H[mm]
PS-1-V25-A40 1 1 - 25 1 - 40 Rack 19'' 420 540* 133 (3U)
PS-2-V50-A40 2 1 - 50 1 - 40 Rack 19'' 420 540* 133 (3U)
PS-5-V125-A40 5 1 – 125 1 - 40 Rack 19'' 420 540* 178 (4U)
PS-8-V65-A120 8 1 - 65 1 - 120 Mini Tower 600 550 860**
PS-20-V100-A200 20 1 -100 1 - 200 Mini Tower 600 600 1380***
PS-40-V200-A200 40 1 -200 1 - 200 Maxi Tower 800 800 2000****
PS-75-V150-A500 75 1 - 150 1 - 500 Maxi Tower 1000 800 2000****
PS-200-V400-A500 200 1 - 400 1 - 500 Maxi Tower 2000 800 2200****
 * inclusive of 40mm handles
 ** inclusive of 90mm wheels
 *** inclusive of 180mm wheels
 **** inclusive of 200mm bases